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Crafted
with

Care

Every Acorn product is inspired by the Maine experience and crafted with care.
Our premium craftsmanship delivers an elevated comfort experience that has been
trusted for decades. Beloved by loyal fans, we are committed to next level comfort

cloud cushion®

Our softest insole with better than memory ‘ \ o
foam, thick, high-density Acorn Cloud LK) o
Cushion® stability enhancing heel wedge.
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cloud contour® ~
Next level comfort with better than memory foam, O
multilayer, quick recovery Acorn foam Cloud Contour® b
cushion footbed and added arch support. TUMBLE SHEARLING REMOVABLE
DRY INSOLE

O

plant-based dyes ﬁ
Naturally beautiful color from plant-based .

dye reduces chemical toxins in the environment

\V

INDOOR/OUTDOOR RECYCLED
OUTSOLE TOP SELLER HANGER
Page 2 - Tech and Icons %
Page 6 - Women’s Baxter
Page 12 - Women’s Slippers RECYCLED WRAP RECYCLED HANGING
m PACKAGING BOX BOX
q..“ Page 16 - Unisex Socks
(o) g Page 20 - Men’s Slippers {" E ‘AF @
Q)E Page 21 - Men’s Baxter -e \—
Lo, RECYCLED WIDE WIDTH .
..g o Page 29 - Size Charts CONTENT SMART PR
- O Page 30 - Sales Reps

2 To order, please call 800.872.2676 / Fax: 800.280.4127 b2b.acorn.com
Foricon key see page 2 + size chart on page 29



We love and respect the outdoors -
from summer wildflowers to crisp lakes,
and snowy winters - the natural beauty
and casual coziness of our birthplace
will always inspire us.

Our design detalils for this season
elevate our new Fall 24 collections and
emphasize our appreciation for nature.
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women’s slippers
Inspired by colors and textures in nature, our focus
continues to be comfortable designs that allow us to

relax & recharge at the end of the day.
Upgrade your downtime with Acorn® slippers.



NEW! Baxter Collection

recycled felt and a flexible sole for a natural walking experience

DARK CHARCOAL
W 6-11 // A23016 DCH

RAISIN
W 6-11 // A23016 RSN

NEW! baxter bootie

5460

features

- Recycled wool felt uppers

- Sculpted and flexible, removable insole with
Cloud Cushion® comfort

- Dipped, crepe textured sole for unique molded fit

- Natural feeling with every step

- Removable insoles

™~
CRAE 2

INSOLE

DARK CHARCOAL
W 6-11 // A23015 DCH

RAISIN
W 6-11 // A23015 RSN

NEW! baxter slip-on
$44@

features

- Recycled wool felt uppers

- Sculpted and flexible, removable insole with
Cloud Cushion® comfort

- Dipped, crepe textured sole for unique molded fit

- Natural feeling with every step

- Removable insoles

g
%X ﬁ REMOVABLE
INSOLE

s

Our Baxter Collection
feels like an extension

of your feet.

r

Walking with a closer
connection to the ground
with every step.




NAVY BLUE
WS-WXXL // A24003 NBL

RAISIN
WS-WXXL // A24003 RSN

NEW! walden quilted moc

85600

features

- Water repellent quilted nylon upper keeps feed
dry and comfortable

- Cozy cotton terry lining

- Water repellent genuine suede sidewall and heel

- Innovative Cloud Cushion® delivers cloud-like
comfort with every step

- Skid-resistant outsole for indoor/outdoor wear

<& @S

BLACK
WS-WXXL // A24003 BLK

ag CHINCHILLA
@®” ws-wXL // A10080ADS

NAVY POPCORN
WS-WXL // A10080 NPC
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BUFF POPCORN
’ WS-WXXL // A10080ACC

NEW DARK CHARCOAL
WS-WXL // A10080 DCH

BROWN BERBER
WS-WXL // A10080BOB

a ICELANDIC BLUE

WS-WXL // A10080CAK

best-seller acorn® moc

$48%

features

- soft and cozy faux fur, fleece, tweed, sweater knit,
berber and new denim uppers

- moisture-wicking fleece linings

- genuine suede sidewall

- premium, multilayer Cloud Cushion® footbed
delivers cloud-like comfort with every step

- skid-resistant outsole for indoor/outdoor wear

Additional colors available online:
GAR, EWE, SCK and WST

SASE XS

BUFF POPCORN
WS-WXL // A20132ACC

NEW DARK CHARCOAL
WS-WXL // A20132DCH

collapsible heel

acorn® moc II

s4900

features

- soft, cozy berber or textured woven uppers

- collapsible heel, wear as slip-on or moc

- moisture-wicking fleece linings

- genuine suede sidewall and heel

- premium, multilayer Cloud Cushion® footbed
delivers cloud like comfort with every step

- skid-resistant outsole for indoor/outdoor wear

QK_@ ﬁ 6 Additional colors available online: NPC

DARK CHARCOAL HEATHER
WS-WXL // A10153DCT

acorn® moc ragg
sq700
features
- our heritage ragg wool in our best
selling Acorn Moc profile
- thick berber linings wrap the foot in coziness
- premium, multilayer Cloud Cushion® footbed
- stain-resistant, durable suede sidewall
- skid-resistant outsole for indoor/outdoor wear

SASE Yo '

OATMEAL HEATHER
WS-WXL // A101530MH



BLACK JAM
WS-WXL // A21200 BJA

SUNSET RED
WS-WXL // A21200 SRE

acorn® meadow mule

$5604

features

- updated patterns with upcycled materials

- recycled berber lining for cozy sustainable comfort

- genuine suede side repels water and helps retain shape

- premium, multilayer Cloud Cushion® footbed delivers
cloud-like comfort with every step

- skid-resistant outsole for indoor/outdoor wear

CERAS O

NORDIC GREY
WS-WXL // A18605CBB

acorn® nordic moc

$5000

features:

- soft, cozy nordic knit

- durable real suede sidewall

- thick berber linings wrap the
foot in coziness

- premium, multilayer Cloud Cushion®
footbed delivers cloud-like comfort
with every step

- skid-resistant outsole for indoor/
outdoor wear

SIS Yo

NORDIC OATMEAL HEATHER
WS-WXL // A18605NOH

NORDIC BROWN
WS-WXL // A18605NOR

NORDIC BLUE
WS-WXL // A18605NOB

BLACK JAM
WS-WXL // A21201 BJA

SUNSET RED
WS-WXL // A21201 SRE

acorn® meadow moccasin

$56%

Jeatures

- updated patterns with upcycled materials

- recycled berber lining for cozy sustainable comfort

- genuine suede side repels water and helps retain shape

- premium, multilayer Cloud Cushion® footbed delivers
cloud-like comfort with every step

- skid-resistant outsole for indoor/outdoor wear

G E RSO




WOMEN'S SLIPPERS

GARNET
WOMEN'S WS-WXL // A19019GAR

GARNET
WS-WXL // A20136GAR

WALNUT
WOMEN'S WS-WXL // A19019WAL

NAVY BLUE
WOMEN’S WS-WXL // A19019NBL

NAVY BLUE
WS-WXL // A20136NBL

classic camden camden clog

$6'5.@ $6'5.@

features

- 100% recycled wool/synthetic
yarn knitted upper made from recycled apparel

- warm and cozy berber lining

- accent blanket stitch detail along sidewall

- durable genuine suede sidewall

- premium multilayer Cloud Cushion® footbed delivers
cloud-like comfort with every step

- skid resistant outsole for indoor/outdoor wear

AR YeLk]

features

- 100% recycled wool/synthetic yarn knitted upper made from
recycled apparel

- warm and cozy berber lining

- accent blanket stitch detail along sidewall

- durable genuine suede sidewall and pull tab

- premium multilayer Cloud Cushion® footbed delivers cloud-
like comfort with every step

- skid resistant outsole for indoor/outdoor wear

SASE Jait

BLACK
WS-WXL // A21206BLK

4

NATURAL
WS-WXL // A21206NAT

acorn® ela moc

while supplies last

$48%0
features

- recycled twist on classic style

- recycled berber upper

- fleece lining and sock

-innovative Cloud Cushion® comfort
with each step

- genuine suede mudguard

- skid-resistant outsole for indoor/
outdoor wear

AR YeLt,

BLACK
WS-WXL // A21202BLK

NATURAL
WS-WXL // A21202NAT

acorn® ela Clog

while supplies last

$55@

features

- recycled twist on fresh new style

- recycled berber upper

- recycled berber lining and sock

- genuine suede belt with brass
buckle

- genuine suede mudguard

- skid-resistant outsole for indoor/
outdoor wear

= A AH

NATURAL
WS-WXL // A21203NAT

BLACK
WS-WXL // A21203BLK

acorn® ela bootie

while supplies last

$65-00

features

- recycled twist on fresh new style

- recycled berber upper

- recycled berber lining and sock

- genuine suede mudguard

- skid-resistant outsole for indoor/
outdoor wear 9

SASE Yol



WOMEN'S SLIPPERS

SUNSET RED
WS-WXXL // A10454SRE

BUCKSKIN BLACK
WS-WXXL // A10454SKN WS-WXXL | WSw-WXLw
A10454AAA

SQUID INK
GREY WS-WXL // A10454INK
®° vswxxL // atossacry while supplies last

NATURAL
WS-WXXL | WSw-WXLw
A10454AAH

best-selling

spa thong
540

features

- soft spa terry uppers and linings wrap the foot in comfort

- premium, multilayer Cloud Contour® footbed delivers
contoured comfort with every step

- skid-resistant weatherproof sole for indoor/outdoor wear

Additional colors available online:
AZL, AEV, DSS

O @ ESE S T S

May 2020

SUNSET RED

WS-WXXL // A10155SRE
adjustable
3 BLACK
Spa Sllde II WS-WXL | WSw-WXLw
s4000 // A10155BLK
features

- soft spa terry uppers and linings wrap the foot in
comfort

- features adjustable strap for fit and comfort

- premium, multilayer Cloud Contour®footbed
delivers contoured comfort with every step

- rugged, skid-resistant TPR rubber sole for secure
footing

Additional colors available online: AEV

O EHRSHE W

WDEWDTH

NATURAL
WS-WXXL // A10631AAH

TAUPE BLACK
WS-WXL // A10631TAU WS-WXL //A10631AAA

adjustable all-over comfort
spa wrap
54900

features

- soft spa terry uppers and linings wrap the foot in comfort

- hidden elastic heel band for a secure fit

- adjustable strap for fit and comfort

- premium multilayer Cloud Cushion® footbed delivers
cloud-like comfort with every step

- rugged, skid-resistant TPR rubber sole for secure footing

Additional colors available online: AEV, PIN

= A <=

WDEWDTH

GREY
WS-WXL // A20123GRY

added arch support
spa quilted clo
paq g BLACK
$46% WS-WXL // A20123BLK
features

- reimagined Spa slippers in a new clog design for easy on/off

- soft spa terry upper with quilted stitching pattern

- soft sponge-like EVA under foot for heel to toe cushion

- premium, multilayer Cloud Contour® footbed delivers
cloud-like comfort with every step

- skid-resistant outsole for indoor/outdoor wear

Additional colors available online: AEV, PIN

O @A

10 To order, please call 800.872.2676 / Fax: 800.280.4127 b2b.acorn.com

For icon key see page 6 + size chart on page 54



WOMEN'S SLIPPERS




WOMEN'S SLIPPERS

CHARCOAL HEATHER
WS-WXL // A20138CLH

while supplies last

BLACK
WS-WXL // A23014 BLK

OATMEAL HEATHER
WS-WXL // A201380MH

while supplies last

OLIVE COAST
WS-WXL // A23014 OLV

' embroidered
embroidered flora clo
alexandra clog g
5589 o

foutures features

- recycled felt upper with embroidered flourishing motif - ragg wool upper with stitched floral embroidery

- slip-on easy comfort in hoodback design - soft cozy, berber lining
- easy on/off slide silloutte

- acorn® premium Cloud Cushion® footbed

- cozy berber sock lining for extra sockless comfort
- acorn® premium multilayer Cloud Contour® cushioning from heel to toe

- TPR rubber cup sole with built-in arch support delivers cloud-like comfort with every step

@ ﬁ@ a E% - TPR rubber cup sole with built-in arch support
< H@A

CURRANT BUTTON
WS-WXL // A10151CUR

LIGHT GREY BUTTON
WS-WXL // A10151LBT

boiled wool
dara clog
$ 5200

CHARCOAL BUTTON
WS-WXL // A10151CLB

features
- boiled wool uppers and collar
- unique boiled felt embellishments and
custom embroidery designed in Maine
- cozy berber linings
- acorn® premier multilayer cushioning heel to toe
- TPR rubber cup sole with built-in arch support

O<LH@S




DESERT SAGE
WS-WXL // A23012 DSS

BUCKSKIN
WS-WXL // A23012 SKN

nordic inspired trim

greta embroidered clog
56800
features

- Soft suede upper with Nordic inspired
embroidered piping.

- Plush recycled berber lining

- acorn® premium multilayer Cloud Contour®

cushioning from heel to toe

- TPR rubber cup sole with built in arch support

O<LEHRAD

SUNSET RED
WS-WXL // A20137SRE

NAVY BLUE
WS-WXL // A20137NBL

PEACOCK
WS-WXL // A20137PEA

patterned knit

fairisle clog

55900

features

- warm fairisle pattern knitted upper
- soft cozy, berber lining

- genuine suede sidewall

- premium multilayer Cloud Cushion®
-indoor/outdoor sole

SASE Yo

RAISIN
WS-WXL // A23012 RSN

BLUEBERRY
WS-WXL // A18624BLB

while supplies last

BOYSENBERRY
WS-WXL // A18624BOY
while supplies last

RASPBERRY
WS-WXL // A18624RAS

while supplies last

indoor-outdoor
the jam mule
sq70
features
- soft chunky knitted pattern
- thick and cozy berber lining
- durable oiled suede sidewall
repels stains and water
- premium multilayer Cloud Cushion®
- indoor/outdoor sole

SASE Yo

NAVY BLUE
WS-WXL // A23012 NBL

DARK CHARCOAL HEATHER
WS-WXL // A17100DCT

OATMEAL HEATHER
WS-WXL // A171000MH

heritage ragg wool

acorn® mule ragg

sq7o

features

- easy on mule style

- acorn® heritage ragg wool upper

- thick berber linings wrap the foot in coziness

- genuine suede sidewall

- premium, multilayer Cloud Cushion® footbed
delivers cloud-like comfort with every step

- indoor/outdoor sole

SASE Yo 13



WOMEN'S SLIPPERS

GREY SQUIRREL
WS-WXL // A10077GSQ

NAVY BLUE MOOSE
WS-WXL // A10077NAM

CHOCOLATE
WS-WXL // A10077CHO

HEATHER GREY HARE
WS-WXL // A10077HGH

boiled wool

forest mule

$5700

features

- boiled wool uppers with Acorn® custom
embroidered critter designs

- cozy berber linings

- durable suede sidewall

- premium, multilayer Cloud Cushion® footbed
delivers cloud-like comfort with every step

- stabilizing heel wedge

- skid-resistant outsole for indoor/outdoor wear

SASE Yo

HEATHER GREY HARE
WS-WXL // A10079HGH
while supplies last

CHOCOLATE NAVY BLUE MOOSE
WS-WXL // A10079CHO WS-WXL // A10079NAM

hand stitched detail

forest booties

56700

features

- boiled wool and knit uppers featuring
iconic Maine wilderness creatures

- cozy berber linings

- premium, multilayer Cloud Cushion® footbed
delivers cloud-like comfort with every step

- durable suede sidewall and pull tab

- skid-resistant outsole for indoor/outdoor wear

SASE Yo




WOMEN'S SLIPPERS

women’s genuine shearling slippers
4-season comfort

CHESTNUT
W6-W11 // A20879CHN

* Upper in Walnut, with Chestnut shearling lining.

cozy comfort

ewe loafer

59900

features

- genuine, double-faced sheepskin upper

- ultra cozy naturally breathable shearling lined

- premium multilayer Cloud Cushion® footbed
delivers cloud-like comfort with every step

- skid resistant weatherproof sole

- care: clean with damp cloth, air dry; suede
brush to revive

WALNUT @Y

W6-W11 // A10781BEZ

ultimate comfort

oh ewe

sggm.

features

- genuine suede or sheepskin uppers

- premium, multilayer Cloud Cushion®
footbed delivers cloud-like comfort
with every step

- skid-resistant weatherproof sole

- care: clean with damp cloth, air dry;
suede brush to revive

R XIS ol ST A=
chinchilla
clog ragg
$5700
CHARCOAL HEATHER DARK CHARCOAL HEATHER
ﬁ é { :@ WS-WXL // A17101BWP WS-WXL // A17101DCT
while supplies last while supplies last
chinchilla
bootie
$5700

0ascY

CRACKLEBERRY

WS-WXL // A11043BEH

WS-WXL // A11043AAA

chinchilla

collar
STONE

$52® WS-WXXL | WSw-WXLw
A10765STO

(AT Yo

BLACK
WS-WXXL | WSw-WXLw

CRACKLEBERRY

A10765BEH

A10765AAA

WS-WXXL | WSw-WXLw

WALNUT
W6-W11 // A10879BEZ

indoor-outdoor

ewe collar

59900

features

- genuine, double-face sheepskin uppers

- our most supportive sheepskin slipper

- fully contoured, supportive PU insole

- skid-resistant weatherproof sole with built-
in arch support

- care: clean with damp cloth, air dry;
suede brush to revive

e =s

super-cozy
chinchilla

Pamper yourself in luxury with our
ultrasoft faux fur chinchilla lining

features:

- cozy and warm plush uppers on bootie and
collar, our heritage ragg wool on clog

- soft faux fur linings for warmth and cushion

- Acorn premier multilayer cushioning heel to toe

- TPR rubber cup sole with built-in arch support

SMOKY TAUPE
WS-WXXL | WSw-WXLw
A10765SKT

NAVY BLUE
WS-WXXL | WSw-WXLw
A10765NBL

15






women’s

BLACK
XXS-M // A22600BLK

ASH
XXS-M // A22600ASH

NAVY BLUE
XS-XL // A22600NBL

GARNET
XXS-M // A22600GAR
while supplies last

ments & women's Re-imagined design,
Acorn® Polar Pair b l d t
WOMEN'S $5,4.00 MEN'S §$56.00 eilove Comf ort.

Jeatures

- Repurposed excess fleece textiles for upper ClaSSic POIar Pair.

- Soft & cozy fleece lining

- Genuine suede mudguard & toe guard for extra protection Our heri[age Polar Pairs, reinvented

- Elastic cuff of soft cotton for cozy & secure fit . .

- Side whipstitch detail in contrast colors and relmaglned‘ New feaz‘ures and colors
- Reflective locker loop heel tape for safety and functionality, make this your new must-have S[ipper sock.

simply secure to backpack or luggage with carabiner
- Premium, multilayer Cloud Cushion® comfort
- Sturdy suede bottom
- Sized for men and women

& FAA G

See icon key on page 6 + size chart on page 50

Polar pair slippers have been my favorite for years,
and I’m thrilled they’re back! - Customer Review

men’s

DARK PINE
CHARCOAL NAVY BLUE XS-XL // A22601DKE

XS-XL // A22601CHA

XS-XL // A22601NBL while supplies last

UNISEX WOMENS MENS
XXS 5.5-7.0
XS 75-8.5 6-7
S 9-10 7.5-8.5
M 10.5-11.5 9-10
L 10.5-11.5
XL 12-13

BLACK
XS-XL // A22601BLK

17



Inspired by the iconic
fisherman’s knitted
sweaters seen in coastal
Maine villages, our new
Slouch Boots keep you
warm and cozy.

We love these slippers
because they are soft yet
sturdy, cozy inside with
a sturdy rubber sole that

can be worn outside, and
crafted with care.

indoor & outdoor

slouch boot

567 womens *71% mens

features

- fresh designs with ribbed back feature for comfortable
fit contrasting upper material combinations include
grey ragg wool, soft berber, faux fur and knit blend

- patent pending genuine suede toe and heel guards
designed for better fit and wear-resistance

- Cloud Cushion® footbed with cozy microfleece lining

- mid-calf height

NEW OATMEAL HEATHER NEW CHARCOAL

A101610MH// WS - WXL A10161CHA // WS- WXL - non-slip indoor/outdoor sole
A101620MH//MS ~ MXL A10162CHA// MS - MXL ﬁ D ég
NEW! fisherman’s knit pattern for men & women
)
women's

BUFF POPCORN CHARCOAL RAGG WOOL GREY RAGG WOOL
WS-WXL // A10161ACC MEN’S MS-MXL // A10162CRW MEN’S MS-MXL //
A10162ACK
CHARCOAL FAUX FUR
SUNSET CABLE KNIT WS-WXL // A10161ADS

WS-WXL // A10161SCK



)

COBALT RAGG WOOL
A10118CWL

men’s & women’s

slipper sock
552@

features

- fun colors in ragg wool and cotton blend

- premium, multilayer Cloud Cushion® footbed

- durable oiled suede sidewall repels stains and water
- genuine suede sole for traction and insulation

- mid-calf height

SNSAS

LIGHT GREY RAGG WOOL
A10118LRW

OLIVE COAST
A101180LV

CRIMSON RAGG WOOL
A10118CGW

CHARCOAL RAGG WOOL
A10118CRW

L

RAISIN
A10118RSN

LIGHT GREY COTTON

TWIST
A10118LCT

UNISEX WOMENS MENS
XXS 5-6
XS 6.5-7.5
S 8-9 6-7
M 9.5-10.5 7.5-8.5
L 11-12 9-10
XL 10.5-11.5
XXL 12-13
XXXL 13.5-14.5

Crafted with Care

for over 45 Years and counting

UNISEX WOMENS

XXS 5-6.5

Ll
7-8 W 15.6.5

8.5-915] 7-8

10-11 8.5-9.5

11.5-12.5 10-11

11.5-13

13.5-14.5

men’s & women’s

versafit® sock
$21%print *19%solid Y& ()

features

- Acorn comfort fleece for warmth
without weight in custom prints

- mid-calf height

- machine wash and air dry

1 MAGENTA CABLE
XXS-L // A21208MAC

2 ICELANDIC BLUE
XXS-L // A21208CAK

3 CHARCOAL CABLE
XXS-XL // A21208CCC

4 CHARCOAL
XXS-XL // A21208ABK

5 BLACK
XXS-XL // A21208AAA

6 OLIVE COSAST
XXS-XL // A212080LV

7 NATURAL JIGSAW GEO
XXS-XL // A21208NJG

8 RAISIN
XXS-XL // A21208RSN

9 VINTAGE BLUE
XXS-XL // A21208VTB



men’s slippers

Premium comfort that feels like home

wherever your next adventure takes you.



NEW! Baxter Collection

recycled felt and a flexible sole for a natural walking experience

DARK CHARCOAL
M8-13 // A23416 DCH

WALNUT
M8-13 // A23416 WAL

NEW! baxter bootie

54900

features

- Recycled wool felt uppers

- Sculpted and flexible, removable insole with
Cloud Cushion® comfort

- Dipped, crepe textured sole for unique molded fit

- Natural feeling with every step

- Removable insoles

&
”

ISOLE

BLACK
WS-WXXL // A24004 BLK

water repellent

NEW! walden quilted moc
3 5620

features

- Water repellent quilted nylon upper keeps feed
dry and comfortable

- Cozy cotton terry lining

- Water repellent genuine suede sidewall and heel

- Innovative Cloud Cushion® delivers cloud-like
comfort with every step

- Skid-resistant outsole for indoor/outdoor wear

<& @S

DARK CHARCOAL
M8-13 // A23415 DCH

WALNUT
M8-13 // A23415 WAL

NEW! baxter slip-on
347@

features

- Recycled wool felt uppers

- Sculpted and flexible, removable insole with
Cloud Cushion® comfort

- Dipped, crepe textured sole for unique molded fit

- Natural feeling with every step

- Removable insoles

&

INSOLE




NEW BLUE SPRUCE
MS-MXXL // A10086DCH

best seller

acorn mocC

$50¢L0

features

- -soft and cozy fleece, knitted tweed, textured

- knits, berber and new denim uppers

- moisture-wicking fleece linings *new denim also
has recycled felt sock lining

- durable suede sidewall

- premium, multilayer Cloud Cushion® footbed

- skid-resistant outsole for indoor/outdoor wear

&Y EH W

EARTH TEX
MS-MXL // A20144ETX

BLACK
MS-MXL // A20144ACE

collapsible heel

acorn moc II

55000

features

- light herringbone woven or warm berber upper

- collapsible heel, wear as slip-on or moc

- moisture-wicking fleece linings

- genuine suede sidewall

- premium, multilayer Cloud Cushion® footbed
delivers cloud like comfort with every step

-skid-resistant outsole for indoor/outdoor wear

SACE ¥e

additional colors available online: SKT

DARK CHARCOAL
MS-MXXL // A10086DCH

EARTH TEX
MS-MXXL // A10086BWN

&

Additional colors
available online:
NTW, BLK, ACF,

GPL, BLP, BWT

BLACK BERBER
MS-MXXL | MSw - MXLw
A10086ACE

)

NAVY BLUE
MEN’S MS-MXL // A19020NBL

l . WALNUT

E assic Camden MEN’S MS-MXL // A19020WAL
652

features

- 100% recycled wool/synthetic yarn knitted upper
made from recycled apparel

- warm and cozy berber lining

- accent blanket stitch detail along sidewall

- durable genuine suede sidewall and pull tab

- premium multilayer Cloud Cushion® footbed
delivers cloud-like comfort with every step

- skid resistant outsole for indoor/outdoor wear

S AZ R YeL k)

berber K
callum moc

$48.ﬂ) - |

- recycled twist on classic style TR

- Recycled berber upper MS-MXL // A21205NAT

- Fleece lining and sock for added
softness and comfort

- Innovative Cloud Cushion® delivers
cloud-like comfort with each step

- Genuine mudguard to protect upper
with sturdy rebound for longer wear

- Skid-resistant outsole for indoor/
outdoor wear

% @ A

while supplies last

BLACK
MS-MXL // A21205BLK

while supplies last

22 To order, please call 800.872.2676 / Fax: 800.280.4127 b2b.acorn.com

Foricon key see page 2 + size chart on page 29
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CHARCOAL TWEED

MS-MXXL | MSw-MXLw
A11172CTW

made with Italian materials

easy on-off

fave gore

55800

features
- wool blend, knit, and tweed uppers
lined in microfleece

GREY RAGG WOOL
MS-MXL // A11172ACK

- sherpa fleece footbed linings

- double gore detail

- premium, multilayer Cloud
Cushion®
footbed delivers cloud-like comfort
with every step

- suede sidewall

- wea

@3 YW
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BLACK TWEED

MS-MXXL | MSw-MXLw
A11172BTD

made with Italian materials

therproof sole

To order, please call 800.872.2676 / Fax: 800.280.4127 b2b.acorn.com
Foricon key see page 2 + size chart on page 29

GREIGE HEATHER
MS-MXXL // A10126BHP

all-day-wear

d- b BLACK TWEED

lg y gore MS-MXL // A10126BTD
$6’00i

features

- warm Italian knit uppers
- moisture-wicking fleece upper linings
- warm berber sock linings
- Acorn premier multilayer cushioning heel to toe
- medial gore detail for secure fit
- TPR rubber cup sole with
built-in arch support
- care: handwash cold, air dry

03acY



CHARCOAL HEATHER
MS-MXL // A23413 CHA

recycled
milo quilted moc
$ .00 BLACK
60 MS-MXL // A23413 BLK
features

- Recycled felt upper eco-conscience styling

- Super soft puffer quilted upper

- Comfortable recycled berber footbed lining

- Premium multilayer Cloud Cushion® footbed delivers
lasting quality with each step

- Skid-resistant indoor/outdoor sole

5
L -
Bl o e T S

ASH
MS-MXXL // A19016ASH

indoor + outdoor

crafted moc
$6‘7£L0

features:
- genuine suede and faux wool upper
- warm and cozy berber lining and footbed
- contrast accent stitching
- Cloud Cushion® from heel to toe
- TPR rubber cup sole with
built-in arch support

@&l

WALNUT BROWN
MS-MXXL // A19016 WAL

BLACK
MS-MXXL // A10602AAA

adjustable

spa slide

54400

features

- soft spa terry uppers and lining

- adjustable strap for fit and comfort

GREY - premium, multilayer Cloud Contour®
MS-MXXL // A10602GRY  footbed

- skid-resistant weatherproof sole



MEN’S SLIPPERS

ideal indoor/ outdoor
slippers

CHOCOLATE
M8-M13 // A50018CHO

indoor + outdoor

rambler moc
59900

features

- chocolate suede on vamp with leather detail

- water and stain-repellent durable leather sidewall

- medial gore detail for a secure fit

- genuine sheep’s wool lining naturally wicks moisture

- removable contoured comfort footbed offers cushioning
for all day wear

- rugged rubber and jute indoor/outdoor sole

- care: clean with damp cloth, air dry

CHOCOLATE
M8-M13 // A50019CHO

indoor + outdoor

rambler moc
5970

features

- chocolate suede on vamp with leather detail

- water and stain-repellent durable leather
sidewall

- genuine sheep’s wool lining naturally wicks
moisture

- removable contoured insole for all-day wear

- rugged rubber and jute sole for outdoor wear

- medial gore detail for a secure fit

- care: clean with damp cloth, air dry
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MEN’S SLIPPERS

our expanded shearling
collection for men

Introducing our Newest Style with 4-Season Natural Comfort

indoor + outdoor

hamilton driving moc
$9200

features

- genuine suede uppers with canvas suede detail

- cozy genuine shealing lining and footbed

- innovative Cloud Cushion® delivers cloud-like comfort with
each step

- durable, lightweight outdoor sole with rubber traction

- durable heel protection designed to withstand wear while driving.

@ c¥E S

BUCKSKIN
M8-M13 // A20164 SKN

Naturally temperature
regulating comfort

A WALNUT

M8-M15 // A10783BEZ

dual gore

romeo

S99

features

- genuine, double-faced sheepskin uppers

- double gore detail for easy entry and secure fit

- premium multilayer Cloud Cushion® footbed delivers
cloud-like comfort with every step

- skid-resistant weatherproof sole

- care: clean with damp cloth, air dry; suede brush to revive

R <YE

% e WALNUT

M8-M13 // A10782BEZ

4-season comfort

sheepskin bootie

s99m.

features

- premium, double-faced sheepskin keeps feet perfectly warm

- warm collar wraps ankle in comfort

- durable suede sidewall

- premium, multilayer Cloud Cushion® footbed delivers cloud-
like comfort with every step

- skid-resistant weatherproof sole

- care: clean with damp cloth, air dry; suede brush to revive

rr Y=o
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Moveable Floor Unit

Free with $2000 minimum order requirement

features

- unit holds up to 72 slippers, socks, and accessories
- includes 1.5" locking casters for easy moving

- 30 (10") pegs for hanging included

- NEW smaller footprint

PART #: DFLOORACO2SIDE

‘(aweyy Japeay jo doy 03 J00}4) ,00°SL

Shoe Shelf

No minimum order requirement

features

- bent steel shelf

- clean, organic shape displays product in a small area.
- clips onto generic slatwall or Acorn Floor Unit

- slat shoe shelf (ships in sets of 3)

PART #: DSHELFORG1SZ

12"W x 5.5" D x 3" H

Wall Sign

No minimum order requirement

features

- bright and engaging sign lets customers know you carry

Acorn®.
- wood frame and inlay with raised logo.

- ships with universal clip to attach to gridwall or slatwall.

PART #: DSIGN WAL1SZ
18"W x 11.5" H x 1" thick

ORDERING INFORMATION

Place your POP order with your sales representative or Acorn customer service representative.

Cost: Elements are available at no cost. MOQ applies to Floor Unit.

Phone 1-800-US-ACORN (1-800-872-2676)

| Fax 1-800-280-4127

9655 International Blvd., Cincinnati, OH 45246 | service@acorn.com // www.acorn.com // elastic info: b2b.acorn.com
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Fall 2024

Independent Retailer Incentives
Pre-Season Incentive Program

ELASTIC INCENTIVE INSTRUCTIONS

Enter your order in our easy to use B2B system.

When you finalize the order, if the orderqualifies for the incentive
it is automatically applied. If the order doesn't qualify, the system

will advise what thresholds need to be met to qualify.

BOOK ORDER BY 2/15/24
TO RECEIVE 8% NET 60*

*$1,000 Minimum order to qualify for terms

PRE-SEASON ORDERING GUIDELINES
- all orders are FOB US Distribution Center
- no other programs or discounts are applicable
- subject to ACORN approval
- no net-down pricing allowed
- failure to follow program guidelines & terms invoice requirements is
subject to penalty or loss of all or portion of program discount
- all packaging and ticketing requests will be evaluated. For changes to
standard Acorn packaging, the average cost is $.75 per item (standard

Acorn packaging noted in catalog)

Foot Forms

PART #: DFFORMSLP1SZ
Mid-calf height 12"

ADULT:

- Requires qualifying styles:
Original Slipper Sock,
Slouch Boot, &
Versa Fit Sock.

- Limited to one (1) form per style.

features

- Plastic foot form

- 12" height

- displays all family styles of slipper sock and designed to
have raised heel and weighted toe.

- unidirectional and unisex design.

size charts

WOMEN'S WOMEN'S WIDE WIDTH WOMEN'S WHOLE SIZES
WS - 5-6 WSw - 5-6 Wé
WM - 6.5-7.5 WMw - 6.5-7.5 W7
WL-8-9 WLw -8 -9 w8
WXL - 9.5-10.5 WXLw - 9.5-10.5 W9
WXXL - 11-12 W10
W11
MEN'’S MEN'’S WIDE WIDTH MEN'S WHOLE SIZES
MS-7.5-8.5 MSw - 7.5-8.5
MM - 9-10 MMw - 9-10
ML -10.5-11.5 MLw - 10.5-11.5 M8
MXL - 12-13 MXLw - 12-13 M9
MXXL - 14-15 M10
M11
M12
M13
M14
M15

ACORN CUSTOMER SERVICE:
9655 International Blvd. Cincinnati, OH 45246
800.872.2676 | fax: 800.280.4127



i‘_ f .5 Oakmont, Coto de Caza, CA 92679

ME, NH, VT, CT, RI, MA

JCA Sales

24 Stickney Terrace, Hampton, NH 03842
fax: 603.926.1576

Jeff Church - jeff@jcasales.com (603.531.9888)

Tim Boyle - timothyfboyle@hotmail.com (603.770.3274)
Suzanne Spaulding - suzannespaulding@outlook.com,
(207.233.6066)

Diane Ciaccio - diane@jcasales.com (603.926.9888)

NY, NJ, PA, VA, DE, DC, WV, MD
Mark Ellis Group
5937 Logus Lane Doylestown, PA 18902 Phone: (215) 694- &

email: markrellis@me.com

sales reps @)

AL, FL, GA, NC, SC, TN
Stable & Company

1544 Piedmont Ave. NE
Suite 226, Atlanta, GA 30324
fax: 844.530.8308

Levi Sandelin - levi@stableandco.com (404-421-1262)

. AR, LA, MS, OK, TX
” Stable & Company
1544 Piedmont Ave. NE
-Su1te 226, Atlanta, GA 30324
. Levi Sandelin - levi@stableandco.com (404-421-1262)
Stephen Frachiseur - stephen@stableandco.com (678-428-
3266)

AZ, CA, CO, NM, NV
PFP & Associates

A 949.589.7349 N .
e i % i P .

L !

ACOR N

5574 p

Northern CA:

Tiffany Martinez - tmartinez. ]%)@
Bill Price - b111prlc@w com
Southern CA/NV/AZ: W o =
Todd Putnam - tputnam pﬁ)@ ‘
Kristian Hale - khale.pfp. gmall@
NM/CO: . - s
Brian Buckley - bbuckley pfp@gmailgo 3.877.2211)

~

MI, OH, IN, KY - ) * ty '
Lifestyle Group PR T 3 ° 4
11007 Chicago Drive, Suite 295 % ’ ! »
Zeeland, MI 49464 & & & [ :
fax: 616.994.6230 -t 8 o -~
‘. » » - ™ b Y
"Tim Vogelzang tim.vogelzang. re‘@gmall com (616. 9@-369‘3 o '3
Doug Vogelzang - doug.vogelzahg@gmall com (616 283. 0,2_94)
a1 F
P * - 2
5 o . ‘ ~ .
MN, WI, IA, ND, SD, NE, KS ‘MO, IL 4 . .‘J P . -4
Mldwest Outdoor Sale - -3 . ' \ - "
du ¥ - F
Grimsrud-Barnes ’ e “i 3

T.J. Barnes - 651-485-5457
thomas.barnes@grimsrud-barnes.com L
L)

WA, MT, AK, ID, OR, UT, WY
16404 SE Newport Way, BellevuJ,
Cindy Uren - urenskil23@gmai

# .

CANADIAN DISTRIBUTOR o

totes»Isotoner Canada o
426 Watline Avenue, I\Tsswsauga Ontarn~ 2%
(905.564.4817) { A

fax: 905.564.4798







ACORN CUSTOMER SERVICE:
9655 International Blvd. Cincinnati,OH 45246
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